
Standard Accessories:

Procedures commonly performed in the 6210:
• Video Urodynamics
• Imaging Examinations
• Fluoroscopy Procedures

 as well as: 

• Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
• Anorectal Manometry
• Pelvic Exam
• Cystoscopy
• Ultrasound
• Vasectomy
• Colposcopy
• Biopsy  
• Colonoscopy
• Gynecologic Procedure

Fluoroscopy Procedure Table
SONESTA 6210  

 Positioning
• Three motors offer unparalleled positioning and access 

options via a hand held control.
• Four double wheel rolling casters offer unencumbered 

maneuverability.
• Versatile - eight positioning functions offer the physician 

standing, seated and supine positioning capabilities.
 Imaging

• The side mounted cantilevered design offers the 
physician anterior / posterior, lateral and oblique views 
without obstruction.

• Radiolucent carbon fiber seat and back for head-to-toe 
imaging.

• Provide easier access to, and visualization of, the 

perineal area.
 Functionality

• Allow the patient to remain in one place for preparation, 
filling, and voiding phases of the urodynamic test.

• Eliminate the risk of catheters falling out or getting 
misplaced during transfer or ambulation.

• Is rated IPX6 “protection against water incursion”.

156 cm

196 cm

99 cm

50 cm

130 cm

156 cm

196 cm

250 kg

250 kg

63”

78”

39”

20”

51”

63”

78”

551 lbs.

551 lbs. 

Length without foot rest/leg extension

Length with foot rest/leg extension

Width (total)

Height with seat cushion (min.)

Height with seat cushion (max.)

Imaging area without foot rest/leg extension (length)

Imaging area with foot rest/leg extension (length)

Weight capacity

Weight capacity, standing postition 

Specifications

120/230v 24v DC Output
Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601
All products carry the CE mark

Electrical

1 Hand control   524-6356 
1 Plastic funnel with drainage  524-6325-9 
1 Arm rest holder   524-6338-4 
1 Arm rest   524-6021-6 
2 Leg rest holders   525-6338 
2 Leg rests   525-6336 
2 Fold up foot rests   525-6331-10 
1 Side rail   524-6329  

Features & benefits of the 6210:


