# Fluoroscopy Procedure Table SONESTA 6210



## Procedures commonly performed in the 6210:

- Video Urodynamics
- Imaging Examinations
- Fluoroscopy Procedures

#### as well as:

- Pelvic Muscle Rehabilitation
- Anorectal Manometry
- Pelvic Exam
- Cystoscopy
- Ultrasound
- Vasectomy
- Colposcopy
- Biopsy
- Colonoscopy
- Gynecologic Procedure



# Features & benefits of the 6210:

#### Positioning

- Three motors offer unparalleled positioning and access options via a hand held control.
- Four double wheel rolling casters offer unencumbered maneuverability.
- Versatile eight positioning functions offer the physician standing, seated and supine positioning capabilities. Imaging
- The side mounted cantilevered design offers the physician anterior / posterior, lateral and oblique views without obstruction.
- Radiolucent carbon fiber seat and back for head-to-toe imaging.
- Provide easier access to, and visualization of, the perineal area.

#### Functionality

- Allow the patient to remain in one place for preparation, filling, and voiding phases of the urodynamic test.
- Eliminate the risk of catheters falling out or getting misplaced during transfer or ambulation.
- Is rated IPX6 "protection against water incursion".





Specifications		
Length without foot rest/leg extension	156 cm	63"
Length with foot rest/leg extension	196 cm	78"
Width (total)	99 cm	39"
Height with seat cushion (min.)	50 cm	20"
Height with seat cushion (max.)	130 cm	51"
Imaging area without foot rest/leg extension (length)	156 cm	63"
Imaging area with foot rest/leg extension (length)	196 cm	78"
Weight capacity	250 kg	551 lbs.
Weight capacity, standing postition	250 kg	551 lbs.

#### Electrical

120/230v 24v DC Output Meets EMC (Electromagnetic Compatibility) for IEC 60601 All products carry the CE mark

### Standard Accessories:

- 1 Hand control
- 1 Plastic funnel with drainage
- 1 Arm rest holder
- 1 Arm rest
- 2 Leg rest holders
- 2 Leg rests
- 2 Fold up foot rests
- 1 Side rail

524-6356 524-6325-9 524-6338-4 524-6021-6 525-6338 525-6336 525-6331-10 524-6329

